Home About Vector Distributors Sales Contact Us Catalog Request
VME64 / VME64x MONOLITHIC BACKPLANES VECTORBORD®
KEY FEATURES :
Backplane Specification : ANSI / VITA 1.1-1997
Greater than 64MHz high speed design
Shielded signal lines & Controlled Imepedence
Electronic Bus Grant & IACK Daisy chaining
Screw Terminals (Power Bugs) for power input

Where "N" = number of slots
Where 0.745" is sum of overhang @ either end of backplane
BACKPLANE ORDERING INFORMATION :
VME64x , 160 PIN J1/ J2, 2mm HARD METRIC P0
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
VME64E02P01 2-SLOT VME64x J1/J2/P0
VME64E03P01 3-SLOT VME64x J1/J2/P0
VME64E04P01 4-SLOT VME64x J1/J2/P0
VME64E05P01 5-SLOT VME64x J1/J2/P0
VME64E07P01 7-SLOT VME64x J1/J2/P0
VME64E08P01 8-SLOT VME64x J1/J2/P0
VME64E10P01 10-SLOT VME64x J1/J2/P0
VME64E12P01 12-SLOT VME64x J1/J2/P0
VME64E16P01 16-SLOT VME64x J1/J2/P0
VME64E20P01 20-SLOT VME64x J1/J2/P0
VME64E21P01 21-SLOT VME64x J1/J2/P0
VME64, 96-PIN J1 / J2
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
VMEBPE02P01 2-SLOT VME64 J1/J2
VMEBPE03P01 3-SLOT VME64 J1/J2